PV weidinger

Non-sparking 30 mm valve hook made of copper beryllium,
200 mm

it |

«d

Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks. 30 mm valve hook made of copper beryllium, 200 mm.

« Made of copper beryllium

» Universal valve hook (F-type) for tightening or loosening safety valves

« Round head and wide jaws to increase the contact area with the valve

« Knurled handle

« Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

» Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks

item number WL53073
model NSB204-30
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

order unit
content unit
VDE

ESD safe

tool material
packaging mass

wrench width

Other versions

item number
WL53073
WL53074
WL53075
WL53076
WL53077
WL53078
WL53079
WL53080
WL53081
WL53082
WL53083
WL53084
WL53085
WL53086
WL53087

wrench width
30 mm
32 mm
35 mm
40 mm
45 mm
48 mm
50 mm
55 mm
60 mm
65 mm
70 mm
75 mm
80 mm
85 mm

90 mm

PV weidinger

BAHCO
NSB204-30

BAHCO Werkzeuge
Maybachstr. 10

DE-71711 Steinheim
www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

200 mm
70 mm
19 mm

1 piece
1 piece
no

no

amagnetic steel, copperberyllium

piece

30 mm

length

200 mm
300 mm
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm
375 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm
650 mm
700 mm
750 mm
800 mm
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