

Non-sparking 30 mm valve hook made of copper beryllium, 200 mm



Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks. 30 mm valve hook made of copper beryllium, 200 mm.

- Made of copper beryllium
- Universal valve hook (F-type) for tightening or loosening safety valves
- Round head and wide jaws to increase the contact area with the valve
- Knurled handle
- Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant
- Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks

Item no.	WL53073
Model	NSB204-30

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer	BAHCO
Manufacturer article no.	NSB204-30
GPSR manufacturer data	BAHCO Werkzeuge Maybachstr. 10 DE-71711 Steinheim www.bahco-werkzeuge.de
Length	200 mm
Width	70 mm
Height	19 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Tool material	amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
Packaging dimensions	piece
Wrench size	30 mm

Other versions

Item no.	Wrench size	Length
WL53073	30 mm	200 mm
WL53074	32 mm	300 mm
WL53075	35 mm	250 mm
WL53076	40 mm	300 mm
WL53077	45 mm	350 mm
WL53078	48 mm	375 mm
WL53079	50 mm	400 mm
WL53080	55 mm	450 mm
WL53081	60 mm	500 mm
WL53082	65 mm	550 mm
WL53083	70 mm	600 mm
WL53084	75 mm	650 mm
WL53085	80 mm	700 mm
WL53086	85 mm	750 mm
WL53087	90 mm	800 mm